FEB
FEB
FEB

APR
APR
APR
APR
APR
APR
APR
MAY
MAY
MAY
MAY
MAY
MAY
MAY
MAY

21
21
28
1

7

8

13
14
14
15
21
27
28
5

12
17
18
20
24
25
7

8

9

10
10

2026 SCHEDULE

TREE HOUSE BREWING
WINTER FARMER’S MARKET
WINTER FARMER’S MARKET
SMITH’S COUNTRY CHEESE
WINTER FARMER’S MARKET
FARM FIBER DAY

TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
WINTER FARMER’S MARKET
TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
SCHOOL DANCE

TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
MCNP LUNCH

TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
NASHOBA VALLEY WINERY

12-17 ANTIQUE SHOW

23
24

TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING

CHARLTON, MA
WAYLAND, MA
WAYLAND, MA
WINCHENDON, MA
WAYLAND, MA
WAYLAND, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
WAYLAND, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
NORTHBRIDGE, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
WESTBOROUGH, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
BOLTON, MA
BRIMFIELD, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA

11-7pPM
10:30-2PM
10:30-2PM
11-3PM
10:30-2PM
10-3PM
11-7pPM
11-7pPM
10:30-2PM
12-6PM
11-7pPM
11-7pPM
5-9PM
12-7PM
12-7PM
11-8PM
11-8PM
11-8PM
11-8PM
11-8PM
11-2PM
11-8PM
11-8PM
12-8PM
12-4PM
10-4PM
11-8PM
12-8PM



MAY
MAY
MAY

25
29
30
13
14
19
19
20
21
26
27
27

TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
NASHOBA VALLEY WINERY
TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
NASHOBA VALLEY WINERY
PRIVATE EVENT

TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
TREE HOUSE BREWING
250T" ANNIVERSARY

CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
BOLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
BOLTON, MA
NORTHAMPTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA
CHARLTON, MA

11-8PM
11-8PM
12-4PM
11-8PM
12-8PM
11-8PM
4-7PM

2-5PM

12-8PM
11-8PM
11-8PM



