

2026 SCHEDULE

FEB 21	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
FEB 21	WINTER FARMER'S MARKET	WAYLAND, MA	10:30-2PM
FEB 28	WINTER FARMER'S MARKET	WAYLAND, MA	10:30-2PM
MAR 1	SMITH'S COUNTRY CHEESE	WINCHENDON, MA	11-3PM
MAR 7	WINTER FARMER'S MARKET	WAYLAND, MA	10:30-2PM
MAR 8	FARM FIBER DAY	WAYLAND, MA	10-3PM
MAR 13	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
MAR 14	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
MAR 14	WINTER FARMER'S MARKET	WAYLAND, MA	10:30-2PM
MAR 15	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	12-6PM
MAR 21	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
MAR 27	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-7PM
MAR 28	SCHOOL DANCE	NORTHBRIDGE, MA	5-9PM
APR 5	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	12-7PM
APR 12	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	12-7PM
APR 17	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-8PM
APR 18	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-8PM
APR 20	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-8PM
APR 24	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-8PM
APR 25	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-8PM
MAY 7	MCNP LUNCH	WESTBOROUGH, MA	11-2PM
MAY 8	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-8PM
MAY 9	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-8PM
MAY 10	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	12-8PM
MAY 10	NASHOBA VALLEY WINERY	BOLTON, MA	12-4PM
MAY 12-17	ANTIQUE SHOW	BRIMFIELD, MA	10-4PM
MAY 23	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-8PM
MAY 24	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	12-8PM

MAY 25	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-8PM
MAY 29	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-8PM
MAY 30	NASHOBA VALLEY WINERY	BOLTON, MA	12-4PM
JUN 13	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-8PM
JUN 14	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	12-8PM
JUN 19	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-8PM
JUN 19	NASHOBA VALLEY WINERY	BOLTON, MA	4-7PM
JUN 20	PRIVATE EVENT	NORTHAMPTON, MA	2-5PM
JUN 21	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	12-8PM
JUN 26	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-8PM
JUN 27	TREE HOUSE BREWING	CHARLTON, MA	11-8PM
JUN 27	250 TH ANNIVERSARY		